 www.e-t-a.de  1
CPC12EN bus controller (ControlPlex®)
2116
  7
Description
The customers' demands for a constant quality of the produced
goods while at the same time increasing the quantities, pose great
challenges to the mechanical and plant engineering industry. At

      product versions
      001 Marking
CPC12 EN  -   T    1  -  001 Ordering example
CPC12EN bus controller (ControlPlex®)
2116
  7
Application example: CPC12 sealing
Connector arms can
be locked with
enclosure
Application example: CPC12 distance between
cable duct and connector arm
G
E
R
M
A
N
Y
80
15
60
Mounting position Application example
Terminal selection
G
E
R
M
A
N
Y
X1 – Ethernet interface
XF1 – EtherNet/IP interface
XF2 – EtherNet/IP interface
XD1 + DC24V
XD1 – 0V
XD1 – FE
IP-Reset
LED – LNK
LED – ACT
LED – LNK
LED – ACT
LED – LNK
LED – ACT
XD1 – Supply terminal
LE
D